SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Apr 27, 25
May 04, 25
May 11, 25
May 18, 25
May 25, 25
Jun 01, 25
Jun 08, 25
Jun 15, 25
Jun 29, 25
Jun 29, 25

spring 2025 - 2025 Spring / UNDER 14 - BORN IN 2012-2013

1

9

0
10

Home
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS

S

3

8
3
7

Visitor
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS

DEF

Time

4:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Oakwood
Oakwood
Oakwood
Oakwood
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1
Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1

Lindsay Rec Centre Pad 1



